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Central Vermont 

Rachel Harris Science teacher Albert D. Lawton Middle School rharris@ewsd.org 

Caitlin Kurnit Science teacher Albert D. Lawton Middle School ckurnit@ewsd.org 

Brian Neufeld Middle school science teacher Albert D. Lawton Middle School bneufeld@ewsd.org 

Laurie Graham 6th—8th grade science teacher Bakersfield Middle School lgraham@bakersfieldk8.net 

Melinda Carpenter 6th grade science teacher Bellows Free Academy mcarpenter@fwsu.org 

Jen Grilly Teacher Bridge School jen@bridgeschoolvermont.org 

Lisa Windhausen 7th & 8th grade science teacher Browns River Middle School lisa.windhausen@cesuvt.org 

Mary Fiedler 5th & 6th grade science teacher Cambridge Elementary School mfiedler@cesvt.net 

Sandra Fary 8th grade science & ELA teacher Camels Hump Middle School sandra.fary@cesuvt.org 

David Jensen 7th grade math & SS teacher Camels Hump Middle School david.jensen@cesuvt.org 

Anna Kovaliv 7th grade math & SS teacher Camels Hump Middle School anna.kovaliv@cesuvt.org 

Dave Trevithick1 Science teacher Champlain Valley Union HS dtrevithick@cvuhs.org 

Christa Duthie-Fox 6th grade sci. & lang. arts teacher Charlotte Central School cduthie-fox@cvsdvt.org 

Tasha Grey 6th grade teacher Charlotte Central School ngrey@cvsdvt.org 

Sarah Stebbins 11th grade teacher Cold Hollow Career Center sstebbins@chccvt.net 

Valerie Calzini Kindergarten teacher Cornwall Elementary School vcalzini@acsdvt.org 

Kara Rublee2 5th & 6th grade teacher Eden Central School krublee@edenschool.net 

Matt Chandler 6th grade teacher Edmunds Middle School3 mchandle@bsdvt.org 

Erin Bessy Biology and AP Env. Sci. teacher Essex High School ebessy@ewsd.org 

Kelly Hill Science teacher Essex High School khill@ewsd.org 

Kristen Johnson 6th grade science teacher Essex Middle School kjohnson1@ewsd.org 

Jesse Byers Middle school science teacher Fairfield Center School jbyers@maplerun.org 

Emily McCreary 7th grade lang. arts & sci. teacher Georgia Elem. & Middle School emccreary@fwsu.org 

David Bailey 6th grade teacher Frederick H. Tuttle Middle School dbailey@sbschools.net 

Paul Legris 6th grade teacher Highgate Elementary School plegris@fnwsu.org 

Greer Krembs 8th grade teacher Hinesburg Community School gkrembs@cvsdvt.org 

Devin Schrock 5th & 6th grade teacher Lincoln Community School dschrock@anesu.org 

Nathan Caswell 7th & 8th grade science teacher Lyman C. Hunt Middle School4  ncaswell@bsdvt.org 

Scott Pease 6th grade teacher Lyman C. Hunt Middle School spease@bsdvt.org    

Mark Wilde 7th—12th agri., foods, nat. res. teach. Missisquoi Valley Union M.S. mwilde@fnwsu.org 

Jamie Ste. Marie Spec. ed. & outdoor ed. co-teacher Missisquoi Valley Union M.S.5 jstemarie@fnwsu.org 

                                                 
1 Dave picks up his own eggs.  
2 Alternates with Stephanie Zuccarello, of Peoples Academy. This is Kara’s year to do the program 
3 Raises salmon. 
4 Raises salmon. 
5 Jamie and Nate share a tank 
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Nate Poore  Missisquoi Valley Union M.S npoore@fnwsu.org 

Steve Flint STEM teacher Mary Hogan School sflint@acsdvt.org 

Meagan Beley-Finnemore   Middle school sci. teacher Milton Middle School mbeley-finnemore@mymtsd-vt.org 

Hannah Pelkey Kindergarten teacher North Hero Elementary School hanpelk@gisu.org 

Patrick Knepp 4th grade teacher Rick Marcotte Central School pknepp@sbschools.net 

John Cioffi 7th & 8th grade teacher St. Albans City Elementary jcioffi@maplerun.org 

Jeff Rouleau 7th & 8th grade teacher St. Albans City Elementary jrouleau@maplerun.org 

Jamie Gratton Parent Volunteer St. Albans Town Educ. Center jamiedgratton@gmail.com 

Keith Peterson 7th grade teacher St. Albans Town Educ. Center kpeterson@fcsuvt.org 

Amy Clapp 4th grade science teacher Salisbury Community School aclapp@acsdvt.org 

Pamela Cyr 4th grade teacher Shelburne Community School pcyr@cvsdvt.org 

Vasanthi Meyette 5th grade teacher Shelburne Community School vmeyette@cvsdvt.org 

Michael Lenox Principal (program offered as K-6) Shoreham Elementary School mlenox@acsdvt.org 

Justine Logan 1st grade teacher Shoreham Elementary School jlogan@acsdvt.org 

Nathaniel Moore Science teacher South Burlington High School nmoore@sbschools.net 

Danielle Levine 4th & 5th grade teacher The Schoolhouse Learning Center dlevine@theschoolhousevt.org 

Melissa Muzzy Endeavor Team teacher Vergennes Union High School mmuzzy@anwsu.org 

Erin Paquette 4th—6th grade teacher Waterville Elementary School epaquette@wesvt.net 

Aron Merrill Voyager teacher Williston Central School amerrill@cvsdvt.org 

Colleen O’Brien Voyager teacher Williston Central School cobrien@cvsdvt.org 

 

Connecticut River Valley 

Eric Cummings 6th grade teacher Academy School ecummings@wsesu.org 

Kyle Hoard 6th grade teacher Academy School khoard@wsesu.org 

Sarah Morse 6th grade teacher Academy School smorse@wsesu.org 

Andrew Wood 3rd & 4th grade teacher Albert Bridge School andrew.wood@wsesu.net 

Audrey Halpert Community volunteer Albert Bridge School audrey@thehalperts.com 

Jaclyn Bristol 4th—6th grade paraeducator Guilford Central School jbristol@wsesu.org 

Rich Carter Science teacher The Greenwood School rcarter@greenwood.org 

Jason Gragen 4th & 5th grade teacher NewBrook Elementary School jgragen@newbrookschool.org 

 

Greater Upper Valley 

Rebecca Fors 5th grade teacher Bethel Elementary School rfors@wrvsu.org 

Janni Jacobs 5th & 6th grade teacher Braintree Elementary School jannijacobs@gmail.com 

Erik Anderson Middle school science teacher Chelsea School eanderson@wrvsu.org 

Jess Rumburg Adventure Learning Coordinator East Valley Academy jrumburg@claramartin.org 

Tiffany Tucker K—5th grade teacher Elm Hill School tiffanyandjustin@icloud.com 

Matt Buck 5th grade science teacher Marion Cross School matt.buck@marioncross.org 

Lindsay Putnam 5th grade science teacher Marion Cross School lindsay.putnam@marioncross.org 

Jasmine Tremblay 5th & 6th grade teacher Newton School jtremblay@wrvsu.org  

Eric Walker 5th & 6th grade teacher Newton School ewalker@wrvsu.org  
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Allison Greene 5th grade teacher Prosper Valley School agreene@wcsu.net 

Jenny Hewitt 4th grade teacher Prosper Valley School jhewitt@wcsu.net 

Kerry Hazard 7th grade science teacher Randolph Union High School khazard@orangesouthwest.org 

Jenna Plouffe Science teacher Rochester School jplouffe@wrvsu.org 

Janis Boulbol 6th grade teacher  Sharon Elementary School jboulbol@sharonelementary.org 

Maureen Rowe  5th & 6th grades Stockbridge Central School mrowe@wrvsu.org 

Rob Stainton HS science teacher The Sharon Academy rstainton@sharonacademy.net 

David DeSimone 4th & 5th grade teacher South Royalton Elementary School ddesimone@wrvsu.org  

Alicia Hanford 4th & 5th grade teacher South Royalton Elementary School ahanford@wrvsu.org 

Hope Yeager 4th & 5th grade teacher South Royalton Elementary School hyeager@wrvsu.org 

Lisa Dragon HS science teacher White River Valley High School ldragon@wrvsu.org 

Emily Miller Middle school science teacher White River Valley Middle School emiller@wrvsu.org 

Dennis DeLena Middle/high school science teacher Williamstown Middle/High School ddelena@cvsu.org 

Paul Smith Outdoor educator Williamstown Middle/High School psmith2@cvsu.org 

    

Mad Dog 

Jason Woodard Science teacher Barre City Elem. & Mid. School jwoodbce@u61.net 

David Spaulding 5th –8th grade special educator Crossett Brook Middle School dspaulding@wwsu.org 

Ted Nathanson Learning specialist East Montpelier Elem. School tnathanson@u32.org 

Beth Parker 2nd grade teacher East Montpelier Elem. School bparker@u32.org 

Angela Selvaggio 6th grade teacher Harwood Union High School aselvaggio@wwsu.org 

Erin Carr 5th grade teacher Hyde Park School ecarr@hpes.org 

Nolan Frey 5th grade teacher Hyde Park School nfrey@hpes.org 

Cassandra Oliveras 5th grade teacher Hyde Park School coliveras@hpes.org 

Deb Morin Discovery Team paraeducator Lamoille Union Middle School6 dmorin@luhs18.org 

Tom Streeter Science teacher North Country S.U. Alt. Program thomas.streeter@ncsuvt.org 

Chris Murphy HS science teacher North Country Union High School7 christopher.murphy@ncsuvt.org 

Cynthia Fortin Science teacher Northfield Middle/High School cfortin@cvsu.org 

Meg Lyons Middle school science teacher Northfield Middle/High School mlyons@cvsu.org 

Mike Rapoport 5th grade teacher Stowe Elementary School michael.rapoport@lssuvt.org 

 

Southwestern Vermont 

Jeff Walker 6th—8th grade teacher Benson Village School jwalker@arsu.org 

Guy Merolle Teacher Castleton Village School gmerolle@arsu.org 

Shannon Alexander 3rd grade teacher Clarendon Elementary School salexander@millriverschools.org 

Michael Luzader 4th—6th grade teacher Currier Memorial School mluzader@brsu.org 

Karli Love 5th grade teacher Dorset School klove@brsu.org 

Archie Clark Middle school science teacher Fair Haven Grade School aclark@arsu.org 

                                                 
6 Raises salmon. 
7 Raises salmon. 
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Charlie Cummings 3rd grade teacher Fisher Elementary School cummingsc@bvsu.org 

Lisa Marks 4th grade teacher Ludlow Elementary School lisa.marks@trsu.org 

Seth Bonnett 6th gr. lang. arts & soc. st. teacher Manchester Elem. & Mid. School sbonnett@brsu.org 

Brittany Parker 6th grade math & science teacher Manchester Elem. & Mid. School bparker@brsu.org 

Suzanne Alfano 7th & 8th grade science teacher Maple Street School salfano@maplestreetschool.com 

Julie Mackey 5th & 6th grade science teacher Maple Street School jmackey@maplestreetschool.com 

Jenn Tifft 6th grade teacher Middletown Springs School jenn.tifft@grcsu.org 

David Burch Special educator Mt. Anthony Union Middle School david.burch@svsu.org 

Emily Hunter 8th grade science teacher Mt. Anthony Union Middle School ehunter@svsu.org 

Emma Vastola 1st grade teacher Mount Holly School emma.vastola@trsu.org 

Josh Martin Kindergarten teacher Orwell Village School jmartin@arsu.org 

Keith Harrington 5th & 6th grade SS & sci, teacher Poultney Elementary School keith.harrington@grcsu.org 

Kaitlin Grote Biology teacher Poultney High School kaitlin.grote@grcsu.org 

Mike Carrano Special educator Pownal Elementary School mcarrano@svsu.org 

Michael Manney 5th grade teacher Proctor Elementary School michael.manney@grcsu.org 

Alley Mazzullo Head teacher Red Fox School alley@redfoxschool.org 

Sarah Dube Head teacher Red Fox School sarah@redfoxschool.org 

Karyn Stannard  9th—12th grade special educator Rutland Allen Street Campus karyn.stannard@rcpsvt.org 

Jake Stamey 9th—12th grade special educator Rutland Allen Street Campus jacob.stamey@rcpsvt.org 

Dawn Adams Biology teacher Rutland High School dawn.adams@rcpsvt.org 

Emily Burlett 3rd—6th grade special educator Rutland Intermediate School emily.burlett@rcpsvt.org 

Catherine Garrone Clinician Rutland Intermediate School catherine.garrone@rcpsvt.org 

Colby Hescock 5th grade math and science teacher Rutland Town School colby.hescock@grcsu.org 

Kathy Clark 5th grade teacher Shaftsbury Elementary School kclark@svsu.org 

Sabrina McDonough 5th & 6th grade teacher Shrewsbury Mountain School smcdonough@millriverschools.org 

Maureen Fitzgerald-Riker 

 Principal Tinmouth Elementary School mfitzgerald-riker@millriverschools.org 

Gayle Wetzler 4th—6th grade teacher Tinmouth Elementary School gwetzler@millriverschools.org  

Amy Newbold Volunteer Village School of North Bennington amytnewbold@gmail.com 

Tim Newbold Head of School Village School of North Bennington tnewbold@vsnb.org 

Patty Bartlett 3rd & 4th grade teacher Wallingford Elementary School pbartlett@millriverschools.org 

Pat Bowen 3rd & 4th grade teacher Wallingford Elementary School pbowen@millriverschools.org 

Jenna Abatiell 9th—12th grade science teacher West Rutland School jenna.abatiell@grcsu.org 

Zach Eastman 9th—12th grade English teacher West Rutland School zach.eastman@grcsu.org 

Danielle Ligouri Middle school science teacher West Rutland School danielle.liguori@grcsu.org 
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